Your One Stop Shop for Custom, High
Temperature Fabrication & Roll Goods
pyroshield.com
HS PRODUCT LINE HIGH-TEMP INSULATION MATS
The HS product line is a budget friendly option for preheat pads as well as sleeves with quick lead times.
1” or 1/2” thick insulation mat, encased in fiberglass fabric
(1000°F).
COMMON APPLICATIONS:

PS-PRH-12.120  Pre-Heat 1/2”x12”x120”
PS-PRH-12.240  Pre-Heat 1/2”x12”x240”
We also offer custom sized preheats blankets to fit your needs.
Post Weld Heat Treat Blankets (PWHT)
Designed to be reusable up to 50 thermal cycles
per blanket, our insulation blankets/PWHT are
best suited for steady state temperatures of
1800F, max temp 2300F, (melting temp 3100F).
Pyro Shields sewn blankets encapsulate our
insulation mat to reduce dust particles typically
associated with other insulating materials.
Offered in stock sizes with custom sizes
available upon request. Stock Blankets Are 1”
Thick (See right)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PIPE DIAMETER
PS-IB-12.15   Blanket Size 12” x 15”  2.5”
PS-IB-12.21  Blanket Size 12” x 21”  4”
PS-IB-12.26  Blanket Size 12” x 26”  5”
PS-IB-12.30  Blanket Size 12” x 30”  6”
PS-IB-18.34  Blanket Size 18” x 34”  7”
PS-IB-18.38  Blanket Size 18” x 38”  8”
PS-IB-18.43  Blanket Size 18” x 43”  10”
PS-IB-18.49  Blanket Size 18” x 49”  12”
PS-IB-18.54  Blanket Size 18” x 54”  14”
PS-IB-18.58  Blanket Size 18” x 58”  16”
PS-IB-24.67  Blanket Size 24” x 67”  18”
PS-IB-24.73  Blanket Size 24” x 73”  20”
PS-IB-24.76  Blanket Size 24” x 76”  21”
PS-IB-24.79  Blanket Size 24” x 79”  22”
PS-IB-24.85  Blanket Size 24” x 85”  24”
PS-IB-24.91  Blanket Size 24” x 91”  26”
PS-IB-24.98  Blanket Size 24” x 98”  28”
PS-IB-24.105  Blanket Size 24” x 105”   30”
PS-IB-24.112  Blanket Size 24” x 112”   32”
PS-IB-24.126  Blanket Size 24” x 126”   36”
PS-IB-24.140  Blanket Size 24” x 140”   40”
pyroshield.com
PREHEAT, POST WELD HEAT TREAT/SLOW COOL BLANKETS PROTECTIVE INSULATION & ABRASION SLEEVES
PWHT/Slow Cooling Custom Blankets
PWHT/slow cooling custom blankets are the ideal solution to eliminate welding cracks while welding on pipe. Rapid cooling can

• Mildew Resistant
• Silica liner rated up to 1800°F (Steady State) and 3100°F Intermittently
• Additional Protective Liner Stainless Steel Mesh
6
Protective Insulation & Abrasion Sleeves
Pyro Shield offers a variety of custom and stock sleeves for cable
covers, festoon cables, and wire bundles. Our sleeves will protect
your application from abrasion, extreme heat, sparks, ash, and
molten splash.
Offered in a variety of styles, Pyro Shield offers sleeves with and
without insulation mat.
We provide options for closure including Velcro, lacing anchors,
grommets with tie wire, sewn on sleeves and zip ties.
STOCK UNINSULATED SLEEVE, CABLE
COVER WITH VELCRO FOR CLOSURE
PS-SLV.30  Sleeve, Cable Cover 30’
PS-SLV.50  Sleeve, Cable Cover 50’
PS-SLV.80  Sleeve, Cable Cover 80’
PS-SLV.140  Sleeve, Cable Cover 140’
Pyro Shield’s removable insulation blankets and
pipe wraps are fabricated to help protect your
applications against abrasion, oil, moisture,
vibration and heat loss. Our blankets help reduce